MS Electrical

Keeping electrical safety in check

News

Product recall: tumble dryers

14th June 2017

At MS Electrical we focus on keeping your electrical safety in check, so we’d like to pass on a product recall notice regarding Beko and Blomberg 8kg and 9kg condensor tumble dryers manufactured between May and November 2012.

Should you have one of these models, there’s a chance that a component may overheat, posing a risk of fire, so please stop using it immediately and check out whether your tumble dryer requires a free modification via the following links:

Alternatively, you can call a free helpline on 0800 917 2018.

We’d strongly recommend not using the appliance until it’s been checked by the manufacturer.

At MS Electrical Services we offer fixed wire testing and PAT testing in Cambridge, Ely and Newmarket, so please contact us for advice or to request a quotation.

We have been extremely pleased with the service provided by MS Electrical. In all our dealings with them they have proven to be efficient, reliable and a pleasure to deal with. We would not hesitate to recommend their services.

Cambridge Property Lettings

More testimonials

Latest news

1st May 2018

Cambridge calling

Read more

18th April 2018

Better, better, best

Read more

10th April 2018

Campaign for electrical safety

Read more

Did you know...

2 in 3 Brits would have a go at electrical DIY in the home instead of using a professional.

More facts & figures